
Änderungen
Datum

Zeichnung

Kontrolle

Sachnummer

Seite von
Titel

Kompatibiltätsanschluss HT

Bitron/Farfisa 

1 1

9

Haustelefon Bitron
AN 0002

Haustelefon ACI Farfisa
PT 520 u.ä.

2

3

5

C7

1

2

6

9

11

1.0
9/05 SE 1021

1

6

Dieser Schaltplan basiert auf theoretischen
Angaben.
Daher KEINE Funktionsgarantie!


